
Balla Coi Luppoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pravato Debora (01/1295) 4 8 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 8

Brasioli Massimiliano (01/1508) 4 7 2 4 4 11 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 5 4 9 4 9 3 3 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 9

Paggetta Nicolò (01/1239) 2 4 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 8 1 3 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 11

Volpato Rudy (01/2007) 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Sacconi Devis (01/1240) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 2 0 2 0 3 2 1 3 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 5

De Gaspari Andrea (01/2008) 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoccarato Giorgio (01/236) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampieri Adriano (01/143) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zambon Riccardo (01/2009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pravato Debora 01/1295 46 79 1,72

Brasioli Massimiliano 01/1508 41 78 1,90

Paggetta Nicolò 01/1239 39 74 1,90

Volpato Rudy 01/2007 25 40 1,60

Sacconi Devis 01/1240 21 32 1,52

De Gaspari Andrea 01/2008 12 11 0,92

Zoccarato Giorgio 01/236 3 3 1,00

Zampieri Adriano 01/143 5 3 0,60

Zambon Riccardo 01/2009 0 0 0,00

Evolution G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Crivellaro Andrea (01/1678) 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 9 4 5 4 11 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 1

Suman Omar (01/167) 1 2 0 0 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 3 4

Spampanato Aniello (01/1259) 4 5 0 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 6

Spampanato Felice (01/1261) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 4 4 10 4 7 3 3 0 0 2 3 1 3

Destro Michele (01/1256) 4 6 4 11 4 1 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 2 2 2 0

Massari Mattia (01/1495) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 12 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 3 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crivellaro Andrea 01/1678 46 91 1,98

Suman Omar 01/167 28 60 2,14

Spampanato Aniello 01/1259 32 50 1,56

Spampanato Felice 01/1261 28 49 1,75

Destro Michele 01/1256 30 42 1,40

Massari Mattia 01/1495 14 36 2,57

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 14 19 1,36

Full Metal Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Breda Valentino (01/777) 4 11 4 6 3 4 3 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 9 2 2 4 5 3 7 0 0

Pengo Alessio (01/1572) 2 6 4 8 4 7 2 1 4 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 7 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0

Volpin Luca (01/1148) 3 8 2 4 2 0 2 3 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 5 2 3 4 4 3 4 0 0

Masiero Michele (01/1146) 2 0 4 8 4 8 2 3 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 0 0

Ballocco  Davide (01/1174) 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carturan Daniele (01/087) 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 0

Carturan Davide (01/1147) 2 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0

Bastianello Giacomo (01/1189) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Breda Valentino 01/777 39 64 1,64

Pengo Alessio 01/1572 35 54 1,54

Volpin Luca 01/1148 32 52 1,62

Masiero Michele 01/1146 35 52 1,49

Ballocco  Davide 01/1174 10 22 2,20

Carturan Daniele 01/087 20 13 0,65

Carturan Davide 01/1147 16 8 0,50

Bastianello Giacomo 01/1189 5 3 0,60

Geniu's DT

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Greggio Stefano (01/054) 4 7 4 2 4 8 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 10 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 5

Bozza Alberto (01/2003) 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Stevanato Matteo (01/2004) 0 0 4 1 2 2 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 1

Peria Devid (01/2002) 4 1 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 1 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 4

Trevisan Patrik (01/471) 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

Braga Simone (01/2022) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 4 2 0 0 0 0

Cusin Cristian (01/2005) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Greggio Stefano 01/054 42 62 1,48

Bozza Alberto 01/2003 26 48 1,85

Stevanato Matteo 01/2004 42 26 0,62

Peria Devid 01/2002 34 16 0,47

Trevisan Patrik 01/471 18 10 0,56

Braga Simone 01/2022 30 8 0,27

Cusin Cristian 01/2005 0 0 0,00



Kibeco Beko G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Tosato Maurizio (01/1654) 2 3 4 7 4 6 2 2 4 4 4 7 2 2 4 7 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0

Canova Simone (01/1486) 4 10 4 4 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0

Cavallini Mara (01/1743) 4 6 2 5 2 2 4 6 4 5 2 1 4 6 2 0 4 3 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bergamin Fabio (01/1588) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Bia Raffaele (01/1488) 3 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ongarato Giovanna (01/1775) 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 2 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carraro Clai (01/1570) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Sgrinzato Riccardo (01/1566) 1 1 0 0 4 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tosato Maurizio 01/1654 40 57 1,43

Canova Simone 01/1486 34 56 1,65

Cavallini Mara 01/1743 36 44 1,22

Bergamin Fabio 01/1588 14 17 1,21

Bia Raffaele 01/1488 13 15 1,15

Ongarato Giovanna 01/1775 22 13 0,59

Carraro Clai 01/1570 16 12 0,75

Sgrinzato Riccardo 01/1566 17 11 0,65

Sballotech

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 8

Codogno Gianluca (01/1896) 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 4 4 10 4 9 4 10

Varagnolo Stefano (01/1794) 4 7 4 7 0 0 3 5 3 9 4 4 4 7 4 6 3 6 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 1 4 4

Natroni Alessio (01/1746) 2 1 3 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 1

Marcon Matteo (01/1928) 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 0 0 0

Matterazzo Manuel (01/1964) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Lincetto Giorgia (01/1926) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 48 96 2,00

Codogno Gianluca 01/1896 46 89 1,93

Varagnolo Stefano 01/1794 45 74 1,64

Natroni Alessio 01/1746 22 16 0,73

Marcon Matteo 01/1928 21 15 0,71

Matterazzo Manuel 01/1964 10 13 1,30

Lincetto Giorgia 01/1926 0 0 0,00

Vedo Doppio

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Deidda David (01/1420) 0 0 2 6 4 9 4 12 2 3 4 9 4 5 0 0 3 4 4 7 4 12 4 10 2 4 3 7

Callegari Christian (01/372) 0 0 3 6 4 12 4 12 4 11 2 6 2 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 11 4 8 2 5 3 8

Bottaro Stefano (01/808) 0 0 2 4 2 6 2 4 2 3 1 0 2 6 0 0 1 3 4 7 2 5 1 3 2 6 2 3

Macabri Leonardo (01/126) 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 2 6 4 11 2 3 0 0 3 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Coccato Federico (01/312) 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0 3 9 2 4 2 0

Zampieri Alessandro (01/382) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 5 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 6 2 1 2 5 0 0 2 2 4 4

Prendin Maurizio (01/948) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0

Bastianello Diano (01/718) 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Agostini Massimo (01/1827) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 1 2 2 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Deidda David 01/1420 40 88 2,20

Callegari Christian 01/372 33 86 2,61

Bottaro Stefano 01/808 23 50 2,17

Macabri Leonardo 01/126 21 40 1,90

Coccato Federico 01/312 19 39 2,05

Zampieri Alessandro 01/382 24 36 1,50

Prendin Maurizio 01/948 10 18 1,80

Bastianello Diano 01/718 11 15 1,36

Agostini Massimo 01/1827 11 11 1,00


